96”
40”
122”
1052 LAF One Arm Sofa
1063 RAF Corner Sofa
1062 LAF Corner Sofa
1073 RAF One Arm Loveseat
1052 LAF One Arm Sofa
1061 Corner Chair
1053 RAF One Arm Sofa
122”
B = Track Arm
Box-Cushion
N = Single
Nail Heads
F = Fabric LF = Leather/Fabric L = Leather
Z = No
Nail Heads
R = Recessed Arm
W = Warm Brown G = Aged Gray
Choose Your Arm >
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
Choose Your Leg Finish >
Choose Your Trim >
Choose Your Material >
1
2
3
4
Savannah Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Sofa 1000-TGN-F
Sofa with
Track Arm T-Cushion,
Aged Gray Finish,
Nail Head Trim in Fabric
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: High Resiliency
Back Pillows: Loose
Finish: Aged Gray (or Warm Brown)
Nail Head Trim: Natural
Note: All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are
Velcro Semi-Attached
King Hickory
SAVANNAH CO L L ECT I ON
5/2019
1000 Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 86 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 77 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
Pillows: 4 P21
1085 Two Cushion Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 86 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 77 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
Pillows: 4 P21
1001 Chair
Overall: H 38 W 32 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 23 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
1008 Ottoman
Overall: H 17 W 26 D 20
1061 Corner Chair
Overall: H 38 W 40 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 22 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: N/A
Pillows: 2 P21
1074 Armless Loveseat
Overall: H 38 W 60 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 60 D 22
Seat Height: 20
Pillows: 2 P21
1082 LAF One Arm Chaise
1083 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall: H 38 W 36 D 67
Seating: H 18 W 31 D 49
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
Pillows: 2 P21
1020 Loveseat
Overall: H 38 W 60 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 51 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
Pillows: 2 P21
1052 LAF One Arm Sofa
1053 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 82 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 77 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
Pillows: 2 P21
1064 Armless Chair
Overall: H 38 W 26 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 26 D 22
Seat Height: 20
1072 LAF One Arm Loveseat
1073 RAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall: H 38 W 56 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 51 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
Pillows: 2 P21
1062 LAF Corner Sofa
1063 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 96 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 73 D 22
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 23
Pillows: 4 P21
Drawings are 1/4” scale
1062 LAF Corner Sofa
1074 Armless Loveseat
1083 RAF One Arm Chaise
96”
40”
40”
96”
96”
82”
122”
40”
136”
67”
D = Double
Nail Heads
27”
40” 40”
36”
60”
56”
56”
56”
56”
82”
82”
40”
T = Track Arm
T-Cushion
Please note: All Recessed Arm Pieces are
1.5 inches larger per arm on overall width